Australian Age of Dinosaurs

Lot 1 Dinosaur Drive MALON EY LODGE PRECINCT

i 0 4735 RATE SHEET 2022-2023

Prices from 1 Jan 2022 to 31 Dec 2023
i Standard room with shared Queen deluxe room with private en suite
Single rate (max 1 PAX) bathroom (per person, per night) (per person, per night)
Maloney Lodge Precinct Honorary Regular Honorary Regular
Technician rate rate . .
Technician rate rate
1 to 7 nights $60 $67 $81 $90
8 to 14 nights $55 $60 $74 $81
15 to 21 nights $45 $45 $60 $60
21 nights and above $30 $30 $40 $40
Twi in 2 PAX Standard room with shared Queen deluxe room with private en suite
win rate (min ) bathroom (per person, per night) (per person, per night)
Maloney Lodge Precinct IR Regular Honorary Regular Child rate
Technician rate .
rate Technician rate rate (15 to 17 years)
1 to 7 nights $50 $55 $67 $74 $45
8 to 14 nights $45 $50 $60 $66 $40
15 to 21 nights $35 $40 $43 $54 $30
21 nights and above $25 $25 $34 $34 $20
Van rate (max 3 PAX) Powered site (per night)
Maloney Lodge Precinct Honorary Regular
Technician rate
rate
1 to 7 nights $30 $30
8 to 14 nights $26 $26
15 to 21 nights $22 $22
21 nights and above $18 $18

Located 50 metres from the Fossil Preparation Laboratory on The Jump-Up, the Maloney Lodge Precinct has
13 furnished adjoining cabin-style rooms (single, twin-stay and queen deluxe) with shared kitchen, bathroom,
laundry facilities and BBQ area. The Maloney Lodge Precinct has just about everything you need to chill out
while looking out over the picturesque channel country. These non-serviced rooms are basic but comfortable.
It is the responsibility of guests to clean their room before departing. This includes washing and folding
supplied linen ready for the next occupant.

Who can stay

The Maloney Lodge Precinct is only available to Prep-A-Dino participants, staff and approved volunteers. The
minimum age for staying at the precinct is 15 and those aged 15 to 17 must be accompanied by a parent or
guardian and stay in a room with private en suite.

What is included

» Afurnished room in the Maloney Lodge Precinct (including all linen). All rooms and amenities are rustic
but comfortable.

» Shared bathroom (unless staying in the queen deluxe room with priviate en suite), well-equipped
kitchen and laundry facilities (laundry powder and soap dispensers provided).

+ BBAQ area with a gorgeous view.

Note Food and beverages are not included.
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